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



4/25/2021 Matrix

Closed . List / sold: $699,000/$720,000 +
16513 Osage -« Lawndale 90260 10 days on the market

;u_nlt_s e $349,500/unit ¢ 1,395 sqft ¢« 5,563 sqft lot « $516.13/sqft Listing ID: SB21036565
uilt in 1951

Manhattan Beach Blvd East past Hawthorne Blv, right Osage to 166th

Lawndale Manhattan Beach B
Alondra Park
w
o
%
<
5
%-1\
=
@& G =
oogle Map data ©2021

Two separate houses. 4103 W 166th - 2Bd 1Ba Bungalow has all newer dual paned windows, nicely remodeled kitchen and
bathroom. Just painted with new carpeting and kitchen flooring. Nice sized private enclosed back yard & fenced in front yard ,
corner lot. 16513 Osage - 2Bd 1Ba Bungalow has a small enclosed yard, This cozy house has the washer/dryer hook- ups in
the kitchen. A nice sized 2 car garage (newer garage door & opener) w/ parking in front of the garage. Close to great
shopping & schools. Convenient location in South Lawndale. A short walk to the beautiful City of Lawndale Park , just a half
block away! Freeway entrance is one minute w/ access to the 405 Freeway. Just 2 miles to the most beautiful Beaches!! These
units are priced to sell.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/22/2021 e Laundry: In Garage

e Original List Price of $699,000 e Cap Rate: 3.5

e 2 Buildings e $40240 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ 4 Total parking spaces e $24240 Net Operating Income

e 2 electric meters available
e 2 gas meters available
¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
o Lot Features: Back Yard e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $16,000 e Insurance: $1,300

e Electric: $0.00 e Maintenance: $3,000

e Gas: $500 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management: 2400
e Trash: $600 e Water/Sewer: $1,200

e Cable TV: 01878277 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:

e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1: 1 2 1 0 Unfurnished $0 $0 $2,200
2: 1 2 1 2 Partially $1,570 $1,570 $2,400

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale e 113 - South Lawndale area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 4074015009

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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4/25/2021 Matrix
List / sold: $875,000/$870,000 +

12 days on the market

Closed ¢ Duplex

25538 Lucille Ave « Lomita 90717
2 units ¢ $437,500/unit ¢ 1,618 sqft ¢ 6,205 sqft lot ¢« $537.70/sqft «
Built in 1948
250th St & Lucille Ave

Listing ID: SB21028215

&Y UBLL2US]

Lomita

any eiueadsulag

Google Map data ©2021

Gorgeous Duplex ( 2 on a lot detached ) located on a tree lined street. A long driveway with flower beds affords for tons of
parking spaces. Front unit has 2 spacious bedrooms and 1 full bath. Large living room window allows for plenty of light and a
feeling of openness. Well appointed kitchen has newer cabinets and flows into a separate laundry area. A very lovely covered
side decking is situated at the side of the home and a terrific place to relax in. Two bright and breezy bedrooms are central to
the recently painted full bathroom. Rear unit is approx 600 sqft with 1 bedroom 1 bath and is very bright and spacious. Rear
unit has it's own gas and electric meters. Newer windows throughout the entire property. 2 car garage also has another very
spacious room attached with a guest restroom. An additional permitted 160 sqft bonus room ( not included in sqgft ) is
attached to the garage with toilet room and washer / dryer hook ups. It would make a perfect office. A covered area with a
newer Spa is located at rear of property and is a great place to relax in on those hot evenings. Property is in terrific condition
with no maintenance issues. Close to shopping, restaurants, medical centers and lots more. Live in one and rent out the other.
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

10954 Wilmington Ave ¢ Los Angeles 90059 68 days on the market
2 u_nlt_s e $300,000/unit 2,328 sqft ¢ 3,253 sqft lot ¢ $266.32/sqft « Listing ID: PW21002789
Built in 2014
Off 105

HACIENDA E 104rd st
VILLAGE
WATTS

AL

IMPER
COURTS

Google Map data ©2021

Wonderful investment opportunity to own a duplex! Both units are occupied with their own parking in the back. Just a few
blocks from shopping and restaurants.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/20/2021 e Laundry: Inside

¢ Original List Price of $699,000 e $36000 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ 1 Buildings e $25000 Net Operating Income

¢ 0 Total parking spaces e 2 electric meters available

e Heating: Wall Furnace e 2 gas meters available

e 2 water meters available
Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Front Yard e Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $11,000
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

. Insurance: $2,000
.

L]

L]

e Trash: $0

L]

L]

.

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Cable TV: 01866771
Gardener:
Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 2 3 2 0 Unfurnished $3,000 $3,000 $3,000
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 2 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 2 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 2 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:

e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

¢ Disposal:

Additional Information

e Standard sale o WATT - Watts area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 6067006051

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAgAAAAQONDMzBgMAAAACM...  105/230



4/25/2021 Matrix

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: PW21002789 Printed: 04/25/2021 7:16:20 PM

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAgAAAAQONDMzBgMAAAACM...  106/230



4/25/2021

Closed -«

Matrix

List / sold: $1,150,000/$855,000 +

3900 Olmsted Ave -+ Los Angeles 90008
2 units ¢ $575,000/unit ¢ 2,650 sqft ¢ 6,006 sqft lot ¢ $322.64/sqft «

Built in 1941
Corner of Olmsted and W 39th St

W

Cc

Dagr

16 days on the market
Listing ID: PW21035802
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Map data ©2021

Amazing Investment Income Opportunity! This is a 5 bd 3 ba home with a Huge bonus being used for a Successful 24 hr Child
Care which has it's own address. All of the safety requirements are in place, health and safety inspections are all A+, and
several of the child care furnishings and supplies can be negotiated. The home includes a newly upgraded kitchen with
massive storage and a large island. The drop down tv stand helps maximize room space. A bedroom and bathroom downstairs
gives family options on space. The upstairs layout provides plenty of rooms for the family. 20 Minutes to LAX and LA Beaches.
Tons of shopping and services within walking distance. The garage has been converted to Brand New permitted ADU
studio/bath/kitchen with a separate entrance and with it's own address per the City of LA. This Studio unit can pull top end
lease rate for the area - leases range from $1300-$1450. Tons of off street parking spaces and a very large backyard area
maximize this lot. This is @ MUST tour even if your client is not easily excited.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 04/21/2021
¢ Original List Price of $1,299,000
¢ 1 Buildings
e Levels: Two
¢ 0 Total parking spaces
e Cooling: Central Air
e Heating: Central

Interior

e Rooms: Converted Bedroom, Laundry, Main Floor

Bedroom
¢ Floor: Wood

Exterior

e Laundry: Inside

e $111600 Gross Scheduled Income
* $93700 Net Operating Income
¢ 2 electric meters available

e 2 gas meters available
e 2 water meters available

Water Heater

e Appliances: Gas Oven, Gas Cooktop, Self Cleaning Oven,

e Other Interior Features: Block Walls, Built-in Features, Open
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